Pos

12

14

17
18

20
21
22

24

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Licencia

CP22463638
CP06906792
CP15961199
CP06069486
CP06981121
CP00381543
CP39151571
CP39967476
CP22096755
CP39990323
CP39967471
CP39955307
CP35892415
CP15793027
CP00793987
CP39421833
CP35476678
CP15765537
CP09916790
CP15896610
C606930550
CP15961847
CP15082021
CP35069929
CP06348862
CP26382128
CP06899264
CP09350935
CP09941140
CP06065762
CP15305438
CP39065541
CP39073961
CP09169494
CP09070936
CP39982766

Nombre

VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA

AZA CORDERO, SILVIA

HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ SOCORRO, SALVADOR JOSE
SANCHEZ DE ARMAS, JUAN SEBASTIAN
SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, A. WILMER
BELLO GONZALEZ, CRISTOFER

RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLADIMIR
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
GARCIAREPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA

PIQUERO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ANTONIO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

PEREZ REY, RICARDO

ALDEAFRIAS, DAN

GODOY GONZALEZ, VICENTE
QUINTERO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA ESTHER
BAAMONDE PEREZ, MANUEL

ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE

GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA
MONTERO MERCHANT, HECTOR DIDY
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
GIEDELMANN, JOSE IGNACIO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , MANUEL
VEGA SAN GINES, MARIA LOURDES
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR DAVID
SOSA SUAREZ , MANUEL

REYES SOSA, CAROLINA

GARCIA FERRER, M.ANGELES

BEA CANEDA, PABLO

VELASCO ALMEIDA, IVAN

QUEVEDO MEDINA, RUBEN

Hex

4,6
10,1
24,5
17,1

19
18,2

9,9
14,9
28,3
20,2
14,2
26,5
22,2
21,4
29,3
19,2
19,2
26,5

18
21
26,5
36
28,7
36
28
18,6
20
36
30,2
28
36
46,8
47,5
28
28
22,9

Sex Total
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38
37
35
35
34
34
34
32
31
31
31
30
30
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
18
17
14
13
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38
37
35
35
34
34
34
32
31
31
31
30
30
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
18
17
14
13
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